TOKAR ESTATE WINES

CARAFE & TUMBLER
2020 Carafe & Tumbler Pinot Shiraz

2021 Carafe & Tumber Cabernet Shiraz Tempranillo

ESTATE RANGE
2023 Tokar Estate Rose, Yarra Valley

2023 Tokar Estate Chardonnay

2023 Tokar Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley
2022 Tokar Estate Tempranillo, Yarra Valley
2019 Tokar Estate Shiraz, Yarra Valley

2019 Tokar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley

COLDSTREAM VINEYARD
2022 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Chardonnay

2019 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Tempranillo
2021 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Shiraz

2018 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon

SPECIAL RELEASE

2021 Tokar Estate Amphora Tempranillo

13
13

15
15
15
15
15
15

17

17
17
17

18

BEVERAGES & COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

Watermelon Froze

Tokar Estate rose, vodka, frozen watermelon, lemon barley, lime
Juice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange, ice

Pinot Tom Collins

Tokar pinot noir, gin, capi lemon, lime juice, aperol

Espresso Martini

Archie Rose vodka, single origin brazillian espresso, tia maria sugar

syrup
MOCKTAIL

Watermelon strawberry crush

Watermelon strawberry crush

BEER & CIDER

Cascade light, Pilsner
Peroni, Lager

Watts river , IPA

Hop Hen, Lager

Heaps Normal, XPA 0%

St Ronan'’s apple cider

20

20

20

20

15

10
10
10
10



TOKAR ESTATE CHARCUTERIE & SNACKS TOKAR ESTATE CHEESE & CRISPS

PLATTERS CHEESE
h ‘Stone & Crow’ cheese
eese board 35 Stone & Crow cheese; are handcrafted artisanal cheeses made
A selection of three Stone & Crow cheese varieties, roast pear, locally in the Yarra Valley by cheese maker Jack Holman
quince paste, wafer crackers, lavosh
' Nightwalker 16
Charcuterie board 30
A selection of 3 cured meats, zucchini pickle, farmhouse terrine, Washed rind, cows millk
Tokar Estate sourdough bread Amiel 16
CHARCUTERIE Soft ash, goats milk
‘C|ty Larder’ smoked salmon 13 Moonshine made with Four Pillars gln 8
‘City Larder’ free range terrine (assorted) 13 Semi hard, cows milk
Gus 16
‘City Larder’ duck and cherry pate 15
Triple cream, cows milk
‘Mount Zero’ black olive tapenade 15
CRISPS
CRACKERS & BREAD
‘Proper Hand Cooked Crisps’ 85
Wafer thins 5 , ,
100% plant based, GMO free, Palm oil free & made local in the
Yarra Valley.
Gluten free wafer crackers 5
Marlborough sea salt
Tokar Estate sour dough bread 5 Rosemary & thyme
OLIVES Big cut, dill pickle
Tokar Estate Olives 8

Hand picked, marinated, estate grown olives. Cider vinegar & sea salt

Tortilla chips, cheeza peno



