TOKAR ESTATE WINES

BEVERAGES & COCKTAILS



CARAFE & TUMBLER		COCKTAILS	
2020 Carafe & Tumbler Pinot Shiraz	13	Watermelon Froze	20
2021 Carafe & Tumber Cabernet Shiraz Tempranillo	13	Tokar Estate rose, vodka, frozen watermelon, lemon barley, lime juice	
		Aperol Spritz	20
ESTATE RANGE		Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange, ice	
2023 Tokar Estate Rose, Yarra Valley	15	Pinot Tom Collins	20
2023 Tokar Estate Chardonnay	15	Tokar pinot noir, gin, capi lemon, lime juice, aperol	
2023 Tokar Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley	15	Espresso Martini	20
2022 Tokar Estate Tempranillo, Yarra Valley	15	Archie Rose vodka, single origin brazillian espresso, tia maria sugar	
2019 Tokar Estate Shiraz, Yarra Valley	15	syrup	
2019 Tokar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley	15	MOCKTAIL	
	. •	Watermelon strawberry crush	15
COLDSTREAM VINEYARD		Watermelon strawberry crush	
2022 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Chardonnay	17	BEER & CIDER	
2019 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Tempranillo	17	Cascade light, Pilsner	10
2021 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Shiraz	17	Peroni, Lager	10
2018 Tokar Estate Coldstream Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon	17	Watts river , IPA	10
		Hop Hen, Lager	10
SPECIAL RELEASE		Heaps Normal, XPA 0%	9
2021 Tokar Estate Amphora Tempranillo	18	St Ronan's apple cider	12

TOKAR ESTATE CHARCUTERIE & SNACKS

TOKAR ESTATE CHEESE & CRISPS



16

16

16

8.5

PLATTERS

Cheese board A selection of three Stone & Crow cheese varieties, roast pear, quince paste, wafer crackers, lavosh	35
Charcuterie board A selection of 3 cured meats, zucchini pickle, farmhouse terrine, Tokar Estate sourdough bread	30
CHARCUTERIE	
'City Larder' smoked salmon	13
'City Larder' free range terrine (assorted)	13
'City Larder' duck and cherry pate	15
'Mount Zero' black olive tapenade	15
CRACKERS & BREAD	
Wafer thins	5
Gluten free wafer crackers	5
Tokar Estate sour dough bread	5
OLIVES	
Tokar Estate Olives Hand picked, marinated, estate grown olives.	8

CHEESE

'Stone & Crow' cheese
Stone & Crow cheese; are handcrafted artisanal cheeses made locally in the Yarra Valley by cheese maker Jack Holman
Nightwalker
Washed rind, cows millk
Amiel
Soft ash, goats milk
Moonshine made with Four Pillars gin
Semi hard, cows milk

Triple cream, cows milk

C

Gus

CRISPS
'Proper Hand Cooked Crisps'
100% plant based, GMO free, Palm oil free & made local in the Yarra Valley.
Marlborough sea salt
Rosemary & thyme
Big cut, dill pickle
Cider vinegar & sea salt



Tortilla chips, cheeza peno